Fadal

Parts list

Model:VMC4022

Parts Manuals for VMC4022



1 2 3 4 5 6 ‘ 7 ‘ 8 ‘ 9 ‘ 10

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 BTE0855A051040 | Machine Column 1

r

e © © 5 8 © o © 5 0 o o o 0 5 6 o o6 6 0 o o)

L/
=\ )
T -
s

¢ L
(5 © 5 o o = © o 5 5 v 5 o 5 5 o 5 5 s 5 5 5 o 5 o sl

A MR AR g Title | ME-1055 Column BHS | BTE0855A0510
A\ W | A x| uHE N FE
; A 0.56 |+0.05] 316-1000 |+0.4 | il | HHE5E) 2016/12/3 % A5t
A 7-30 |£0.1 | 1001-2000 | £0.6 | w145 ‘
A 31-120 | £0. 15| 2001-2500 | 0. 75 EE& éMEPIETECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. oA | Bor G@
BN PENES ] 121315 +0.25 itk 7 ¥E
PS300101 1 \ 2 \ 3 \ 4 \ 5 6 \ 7 \ 8 \ 9 \ 10



7 9

No. Parts No. Description Qty
1 BTE0855A061050 [Machine head stock 1
A
%
A BRI AR g Title | ME-1055 Head stock No. | BTE0855A0610
/A WHE | Az uHE N FE —
A 0.56 |+0.05] 316-1000 |+0.4 | il | HHE5E) 2016/12/3 y 45t
A 730 |+0.1 | 1001-2000 | £0.6 | grj; %
A 31-120] +0. 15] 20012500 | £0.751—— %MaPIETECHNOLOGY co., LTD. ik | Bo1 G@
EEEL TR T # 121315 | £0.25 i 7 |
‘ 3 1 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 !

PS300101 1



! 2 3 4 5 o \ ! \ 8 \ 9 \ 10
No. Part No. Description Qty
BTE0855A011010|Machine Base 1
W060000010002 |Leveling bolt M30X2P X110 8 |a

/ R A 2 m B Titl -1055 B N BTE0855A0110
& S H AE 56 [5E Eany _ i e‘ ME-1055 Base o.
F A 0.56 |+0.05] 316-1000 |+0.4 | il | AR5 2016/12/3 % 45t g
A 7-30 |£0.1 | 1001-2000 | +0.6 | 57 n
A 31-120 | £0. 15] 2001-2500 | £0.75 EE&‘ %/MaPIETECHNOLOGY co., LTD. A | Bol G@
EEEL TR T # 121315 | £0.25 3 7 |
5 6 7 8 9 10

PS300101 1 \ 2 \ 3 \ 4 \



10

Qty

1

Description

10

Part No.
BTE1050A0240 |X-Axis ballscrew assembly

BTE1050A0230 |X-Axis Linear guideway

BTE1050A0210 [Machine saddle

No.

1
2
3

[«)
S
[N
S
=
(«)
Lo
=
i S
= &I
o™
| B K| o
SRR
fa)
T
pu—
o
(@)
o >
= (G)
k= ©
v o)
o) =
S T
— O
,E L
T
=
W
a
%”////%
~ A
—
+
o
=
Lo
~
[aN]
—
~
©
—
S
[aN]
1k
3
=
= [ [ | &
R ) o o
mthAlaum
eS|
J+ |+ [+
El |=18]8
n (=2 iTe]
®EE
\/\_#‘YMOO
~N (=) New)
T il
S ENMEE
Zl [sls|s|s
o e i
gmbomm
e || T[T
WNOF(ﬂm
b
=
i
K
7
=
@
=
m
[x]
.u.t

PS300101 1




. Part No. Description Qty
1 BTE1050A031030 [ME-1055 work table 1100 x 550 1
2 BTE0855A031110 |ME-1055 Ballscrew nut mount 1
3 W080402001000 |Washer M10 6
4 W080302100050 [Hex bolt M10 x 40 6
5) W080601085000 |[Positioning pin 2
ﬁ - ﬂiﬁ; afm Bt Title ME-1055 Work table No. | BTE1050A0300
A 0.56_[£0.05] 3161000 | £0.1 ﬁ?’J H4E52| 2016/12/5 % 452
ﬁ 3717—31020 ig 15 ;ggi;ggg ig: 35 Eﬁ*z 2MaPIETECHNO'—OGY CO., LTD. fick] B0 G—@
EREE EENES W H| 121 315 | +0. 25 AL l// el 1

7 | 8 | 9 [ 10

PS300101 1 | 2 3 | 4 | 5 /|\ 6



No. Part No. Description Qty
1 W090401301500 |Lock nut 2
2 W100203000300 |Spacer 2
3 W080302060016 [Helt bolt M6 x 16 20
4 W100203000100 |Bearing cover plant 2
5 W080901405201 |0il seal 4
6 W020401306201 |Axis bearing 25TAC62B 5
7 BTE0855A011070 |Rear ballscrew support 1 =
8 W020316014004 [Ballscrew 1R32-16T5-1FSDC-1021-1295-0. 008 1
9 W080402001000 |Washer M10 10
10 W080302100040 |Hex bolt M10 x 40 10 |,
11 W050214970100 |Rear support crash cushion bracket| 1
12 W060000010017 |Crash cushion 1
13 W060000200017 |Crash cushion 2
14 W080601085000 |Positioning pin 4 [
15 BTE0855A011060 [X-Axis Motor mount 1
PN — B R A E m Wit Title ME-1055 X-Axis Ballscrew Assembly No. BTE1050A0240
A W | A | H N E
A 0.56 |+0.05| 316-1000 |+o0.4 | HIF& | 45| 2016/12/5 % F4J52 .
ﬁ T T [0 T Eﬁ% ;MaPIETECHNOLOGY co., LTD. A | B10000 G@
X[ BN T # 121315 +0. 25 itk 7 W | 1
PS300101 1 | 2 3 | 4 | 5 /|\ 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10



Part No. Description Qty

1 W020598000002 |[Linear guideway press cap 82

2 W080302080035 [Hex bolt M8 x 35 82

3 W020502013503  [Lincar guidevay MSRI5S2ZZF1AR2040-20/20H11 | 2

4 W060000020014 [Push block-T2 42

5 W080302060016 [Hex block M6 x 16 42
ﬁ = % ﬁ&&){%ﬂb ?ﬁ%ﬁlmm E W Title| ME-1055 X-Axis Linear guideway assembly | No. BTE1050A0230
A 0.5% +0.05 316*1‘000 To0.4 | WK | PSR 2016/12/5 % E
ﬁ 3717—31020 igia ;ggi;ggg ig: ?5 EE% éMaPIETECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. fi A | B01000 G@

X[ BENES T H 121 315 +0.25 itk 7 e |l

o

2 3 | 4 |

/|\ 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10

PS300101 1 |



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 $L 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14

No. Part No. Description Qty
1 W080302080020 [Hex bolt M8 x 20 10
2 BTE1050A0300 |ME-1055 work table 1
3 W100203001100 [Work table press cap ¢ 16X14L | 16
4 W080302080050 [Hex bolt M8X50 16
5 W080402000800 [Washer M8 16
6 W060000020014 [Positioning block-T2
7 W080302060016 |Hex bolt M6 x 16
8 W080302100050 |Hex bolt M8 x 50 16
9 W080402001000 [Washer M8 16
10 BTE1050A0200 |Machine saddle 1
11 BTEO855A0100 |Machine base 1

A MR F | g Title| ME-1055 X/Y-Axis Assembly No. BTE1050A0400
A 0.56 |+0.05] 316-1000 |=+0.4 | il | FH4E5E| 2016/12/3 % 5t

N 7-30_| 0.1 [ 10012000 [+0.6 | grpy; I 511000

A 31-120 |£0. 15|2001-2500 |0, 75 —— ?MaPIETECHNO'—OGY CO., LTD. A 2

N

I CETE: FCE[121-315 | +0.25 (3L | 1 |\
PS300102 1 2 3 4 5 6 [ 7 /|\ 8 [ 9 10 [ 11 [ 12 [ 13 [ 14



A @@
D
E
O
X
B
a ole
&
C
Parts Number Description Qty
W090401251500 Lock Nut 2
4> W100209000100 Spacer 4025 2
W080901405201 0-Ring Seal 2
W080302060016 Hex Bolt M6 x 16 18

100203000100 MOV-Q860 101 Bearing Plate 62 mm

W020401256201 Axis Bearing 25TAC62B

BTE0855A011070 Rear Ballscrew support

O [0 | || Q1| |w ||+~

2
5
W020316013202 Ballscrew 1R32-16T5-1FSDC-719-993-0. 008 1
1
4

W080601085000 Positioning shaft

—
(e}

W080402001000 Washer M10 10

]
—_
—

W080302100040 Hex Bolt M10 x 40 10

12 W080901325201 0il Seal 2
13 W050209970500 | ME-1055 9705 Crash Cushion bracket | 1
—] 14 W060000040017 Crash Cushion 4
15 BTE0855A011060 Motor Mount 1
/o R 2 % it Title‘ ME-1055 Y-Axis Ballscrew Assembly No. BTE0855A0140
/A WHE | Az uHE N FE —
. A 0.56 |+0.05] 316-1000 |+0.4 | & | HHE5E) 2016/12/5 % 45t
A 730 |%0.1 | 1001-2000 | 0.6 | gy f; (f4
A 31-120] +0. 15] 20012500 | £0.751—— g/MEP'ETECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. Wiii B10000 G@
EEEL TR T # 121315 | £0.25 i 7 B |
PS300101 1 \ 2 \ 3 \ 4 \ 5 6 [ 7 [ 8 | 9 | 10




. Part No. Description Qty

1 W020598000002 |Linear guideway press cap 50
2 W080302080035 |Hex Bolt M8 x 35 50
3 W020502013507 Linear Guideway MSR35E2ZZF1A+R1520-20/20HI11 2
4 W060000020014 |[Push blocks—T2 26 [~
5 W080302060016 |Hex Bolt M6 x 16 26

A MR A% m it Tme\ ME-1055 Y-Axis Linear Guideway Assembly | No. | BTE0855A0130

/A u Bl O| A E | u E N — —

A 0.5-6 |+0.05 316-1000 | +0.4 | fill &l | H4E5%| 2016/12/3 % 45

7-30 | £0.1 | 1001-2000 | +0.6 | 5742 \
ﬁ 31-120 | £0. 15| 2001-2500 | +0. 75 il gMEPIETECHNOLOGY co., LTD. A | 801000 G@
+0. 1° =0. ™ // sgep =
X O PR | 121315 | £0. 25 %HE 7 HE| 1
; 3 4 5 6 \ 7 8 9 10

2

PS300101 1



Qty

1

10

Description

10

Part No.
BTE0855A0140 [|ME1055 Y-Axis Ballscrew Assembly

BTEO855A0130 |[ME1055 Y-Axis Linear Guideway Assembly

BTE0855A0110 |Machine Base

No.

1

o @
o T
i
S
=l
Lo
Lo
S
(=]
= S|
= i
o
A
ARSI
o
> ~
— -
e
= n
n O
%) (@)
= >
2 G)
- 3
< —
| (@]
= z
Lo T
= 8
— w
LL =
= W
a
%”////%
— A
—
+
o
=
o
~
[a\]
—
~
©
—
S
[a\]
1k
&
=
RN
W= || X
m§46%
PRI=NI=2E=
J | H |+
== EIR
#E2I5 S
<2522
=SS
wJ%@% —~|218
Kl ls|s|s|s
o [N H | |+
| © S
BELgIT?
2ls |- |55
it
=
i
K
7
=
@
=N
m
[x]
.m.t

PS300101 1




6 ‘ 7 ‘ 8 ‘ 9 ‘ 10

1 2 3 4 5
No. Part No. Description Qty
1 BTE0855A0540 | Z-Axis ballscrew assembly 1
2 BTE0855A0530 | Z-Axis linear guideway assembly| 1
3 BTE0855A0510 | Machine column 1|

PN CBRA R Emm gy Title \ ME-1055 7Z-Axis Assembly No. BTE0855A0500
/N o B | E| uH w % —
A 0.56 |+0.05] 316-1000 |+0.4 | il | AR5 2016/12/5 % 45t
A 7-30 |£0.1 | 1001-2000 | £0.6 | g7 4 (-
A 31-120 | £0. 15| 2001-2500 | +0. 75 EE& é/MaPIETECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. i | B11000 G@
X W R g% 121-315 | £0. 25 1%AE 4 WE| 1
¢ 8 9 10

7

Sy
=3

2 3 ‘ 4

PS300101 1



2]

Part No. Description
W090401251500 |Lock nut

W100209000100 |Spacer 4025
W080901405201 |0-ring seal
W080302060016 Hex bolt M6 x 16
W100203000100 Bearing cover plant
W020401256201 |Axis bearing 25TAC62B
W020316013203 7Z-Axis ballscrew 1R32-16T5-1FSDC-731-1005-0. 008
BTE0855A011070 |Rear Ballscrew support
W080402001000 |Washer M10

10 | W080302100040 |Hex bolt M10 x 40

11 | W080901325201 |0-ring seal

12 | W060000200017 |Crash cushing

13 | W060000040017 |Crash cushing

14 W050209970500 |Crash cushion bracket
T 15 |BTE0855A011060|Z-Axis motor mount

16 | WO80601085000 |Positioning shaft

=z

%HHNNNHHHHWNHNNNQ
oo (%) >

A\ — R AP A % m it Title‘ ME-1055 Z-Axis Ballscrew Assembly No. BTE0855A0540
/N o B | E| uH w % — —
A 0.5-6 |+0.05 316-1000 | +0.4 | fill& | H4E5%| 2016/12/5 % 45
7-30 |+0.1 | 1001-2000 | £0.6 | 95 42 7/ \

ﬁ 31-120 | +0. 15| 2001-2500 | +0. 75 EE*% éMaPIETECHNOLOGY CO, LTD. H‘}iz’i 810000 G@

+0.1¢ +0. — Z ——

X O PR | 121315 | £0. 25 %HE 7 HE| 1
‘ 10

7 ‘ 8 ‘ 9 ‘

Sy
=3

PS300101 1 \ 2 \ 3 \ 4



Description Qty
W020598000002 |Linear guideway press cap| 52
W080302080035 |Hex bolt M8 x 35 52
W02 05020 1 3 508 Linear Guideway MSR35S2ZZF1A+R1160-20/20HIT 2

O [+ |0 DN | |O

W080302060016 Hex bolts M6 x 16 28
W060000020014 |Push blocks—T2 28

ﬁ = % ﬁ&&)ﬁ%ﬂb /%Tiﬁmmm E Wit - Title‘ ME-1055 Z-Axis Linear guideway assembly | No. BTE0855A0530

A 0.5-6 |%0.05] 316-1000 |+0.4 | & | HAE52] 2016/12/3 % 5

/N 730 |£0.1 | 1001-2000 [+0.6 | g4 L 4

A 31-120 | +0. 15 2001-2500 | £0. 75 A éMaPIETECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. i | B01000 G@

X O R | 121315 | £0. 25 1%AE 4 |
2 ‘ 3 ‘ 4 ‘ 5 6 ‘ 7 ‘ 8 ‘ 9 ‘ 10

PS300101 1 \



A

10 |W030248011000 [Y-axis bracket VMTR1371 2 W0302353011500 |Repalr cover 1SUPFIX-1

9 |W030253010400 [X-axis bracket VMTR1528 4 19 |W0302353011300 |[Side wiper blade K7X12L 12
8 |W030253010500 [X-axis cover VMTX2336 1 18 |W0350253011400 |Buffer type B Bi6 | 1CB030201 40
7 |W030253010300 [Workkench cover| VMTS1648 1 17 [W03502353011300 | Hexagon socket head screvs 1EA041901 24
6 |W0350248010800 |Y-oxis rear cover | VMTY2243 1 16 |W0302353011200 |Vinyl wheel 1BB020201 12
S |W030248011200 (Z-axis bracket VMTR1372 2 | 15 |W03502353011100 |Pastic scroper NO17| 1DA110101 13
4 |W080302120030 [Hexagon socket head screvd ME8X30L 22 | 14 [wW0302353011000 [Buffer type B Bi4 [ 1CB030301 98
3 [W080302060012 [Hexagon socket head screwsf MEX12L 70 | 13 |W0502353010900 |L-shaped slider | 1BA060301 26
2 |W030248011100 |Z-axis cover VMTZ08635 1 12 |W0350248010700 |Y-oxis forward cover| VMTY2242 1

1 |PME-1035B-1 ME-1055B = 1 11 |W030248010900 [Y-axis shutter VMTS1486 2

NO. | #8t i) i ] & | NO. | s i) i [

X
Technology CO.LTD

FIRIESES
o
HEHEREL



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
伸縮護罩總成

AutoCAD SHX Text
BME1055D5004

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230815

AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
料號

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件名稱

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件規格

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080302060012

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screws

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6*12L

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080302120030

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screws

AutoCAD SHX Text
M8*30L

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248011100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Z-axis cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTZ0865

AutoCAD SHX Text
PME-1055B-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
空機

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248011200

AutoCAD SHX Text
Z-axis bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTR1372

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248010800

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y-axis rear cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTY2243

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253010300

AutoCAD SHX Text
Workbench cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTS1648

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253010400

AutoCAD SHX Text
X-axis bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTR1528

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248011000

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y-axis bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTR1371

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248010900

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y-axis shutter

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTS1486

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248010700

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y-axis forward cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTY2242

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253010500

AutoCAD SHX Text
X-axis cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
VMTX2536

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
料號

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件名稱

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件規格

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253011100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plastic scraper NO.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
1DA110101

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253011200

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vinyl wheel

AutoCAD SHX Text
1BB020201

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253011000

AutoCAD SHX Text
Buffer type B B14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1CB030301

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253010900

AutoCAD SHX Text
L-shaped slider

AutoCAD SHX Text
1BA060301

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253011300

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screws

AutoCAD SHX Text
1EA041901

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253011400

AutoCAD SHX Text
Buffer type B B16

AutoCAD SHX Text
1CB030201

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
98

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253011500

AutoCAD SHX Text
Side wiper blade

AutoCAD SHX Text
K7X12L

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253011500

AutoCAD SHX Text
Repair cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
15UPFIX-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
13


25 | W050248035200 Front door upper slide rail| ME-1055B
24 {1 W050253080100 Operation box sef ME-1055B
23 | W050248970100 Z axis mofor cover ME-1055B
22 | W050248970800 Bottom seat right basin | ME-1055B
21 | W050248100200 Transformer bracket ME-1055B
20 | W050248100100 Transformer cover ME-1055B
19 | W050248970400 Base oil and water box ME-1055B
18 | W050248970300 Base oil box ME-1055B
17 | W050248970900 Base leff water pan ME-1055B
16 | W050248970700 Y rear cover ME-1055B
15 | W050253090400 Electrical box ME-1055B
14 | W050248040100 Upper right closure ME-1055B
13 | W050248074100 Right door group ME-1055B
12 | W050248044100 Right outer cover group | ME-1055B
11 W050248066100 Right front door group ME-1055B
10 | W050248133100 Water tank group ME-1055B
9 W050248971000 Pedals ME-1055B
8 W050248035100 Upper beam group ME-1055B
1 W050248064100 Left front door group ME-1055B
6 W050248037100 Leff cover group ME-1055B
5 W050248072100 Left door group ME-1055B
L W050248120300 Head sheet metal set ME-1055B
3 W050248190100 Beauty back group ME-1055B
2 w050248110100 Oil cooler bracket ME-1055B
1 PME-1055B-1 Zep ME-1055B
NO. | R THEE TR

N TR s kS B4 | ME-1055B Comoletely Sheet Metal |{H¥

A MERT  \ R& |\ PR | TR (EST| BME1055D20 [Eef| 1:1 B

A 60:3% ji%%%“ﬁ’ffi%?ﬁﬂ ME—1055B [#& =

A 30~80 |[Z0075[£0,15[£0.45 M X k| @ = |8t

A 80~180 iﬂ‘;gs j:i%\%s :00.6 b I NE | A

180~315_|0. 3 [£0.75

A 315~1000 | £0.2 [Z04[£1.2 ",a*séﬁmwﬂawﬁsma B31[20230818
e BEAE B RA®%#[1000~2000 | £0.35| £0.9] *2 Maple Techmnology C0.LT0 kx| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Comoletely Sheet Metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
BME1055D20

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230818

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
料號

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件名稱

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件規格

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248190100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beauty back group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120300

AutoCAD SHX Text
Head sheet metal set

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248110100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil cooler bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
PME-1055B-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
空機

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248072100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left door group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248037100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left cover group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248064100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left front door group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248035100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Upper beam group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248971000

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pedals

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248133100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank group

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248066100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Right front door group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248044100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Right outer cover group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248074100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Right door group

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248040100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Upper right closure

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253090400

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electrical box

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248970700

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y rear cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248970900

AutoCAD SHX Text
Base left water pan

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248970300

AutoCAD SHX Text
Base oil box

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248970400

AutoCAD SHX Text
Base oil and water box

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248100100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Transformer cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248100200

AutoCAD SHX Text
Transformer bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248970800

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bottom seat right basin

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248970100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Z axis motor cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253080100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box set

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248035200

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door upper slide rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B


//—
e
N
4
/~
& b

S

6 W0502£48120303 Left head panel ME-1055B 1
5 W0502L48120306 Head cover ME-1055B 1
L W050248120304 Right side of the head ME-1055B 1
3 W050248120301 Right head bracket ME-1055B 1
2 W050248120308 Lower head cover ME-10558B 1
1 W050248120305 Head front cover ME-1055B 1
NOC. Part No Item Bescription Aty

=

A YT @R 1= B4 | ME—1055B Head Sheet Metal |{#5E

A AMERT  \ A&\ R | R | E5E|W050248120300 | Eefl| 1:1 | Bk

/A 60“3% ﬁi%%zs"“goﬂ 1”0135 #R| ME—1055B |## BE

A 30~80 |£0\075[0, 15m0.45 & A5 @ = |8t

A 80~180 | £0,1 [F0\25] 20.6 [ssi® I® suE | RS
A e oAk oAt ",aﬂeiﬁwﬁr&ﬂ%ﬁﬁma B [20230818
AR YERE B 8% E[7000~2000 [ £0.35\ £0.9\ 2 Maple Technology CO.LTD x| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Head Sheet Metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120300

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230818

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Right head bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
Right side of the head

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120308

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lower head cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120305

AutoCAD SHX Text
Head front cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Head cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left head panel

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120301

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120304

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120306

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248120303

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B


AN

20 {W030509000300 swifch MCADBPP0000211 2
19 | wW030509000200 swifch MCADPP0000209 L
18 W050253090300 Heat exchanger door ME-1055B L
17 | W991701020001 High voltage switchboard| ME-1055B 2
16 | W030509000100 swifch MCADPP0000164 L
15 W050253090600 power switch adjustment board B ME-10558B A
14 W050253090500 power switch adjustment board A ME-10558B 1
13 | W050248090113 Standard outlet board $25 1
12 | W050248090112 Electrical control wire slot cover | ME-1055B 2
" W0502480901M HEIDENHAIN outlet board 10 2
10 W050248090110 Standard ouflet board 922 2
9 W050248170300 Handle A-818-3 2
8 W050248090107 Auxiliary control cabinet door| ME-1055B 1
1 W050200090200 Low voltage switchboard| ME-1055B 1
6 W030509000400 Battery Box B01-SOP-SAP-BATT-00-002 1
5 W050248090105 Electrical box bracket ME-1055B 1
L W050248090106 Electrical box ME-10558B 1
3 W050248090103 Resistance cover box splint | ME-1055B 1
2 W050248090101 Resistor cover box ME-1055B 1
1 W050248090104 Resistor cover ME-10558B 1
NO. | RER TH+ETE TR e

A\

L)

D

LY
VD

OO

§ DOLOTHRPEBOY |

L)

DS S

\ POoLTNRREROY |

OO

B>

THIN TSR = B4 | ME—1055B Electrical Cabinet |{HiE
MERT |\ B |\ | E& B (W050253090400 k641 1.1 Bk
60“3% 1%05551:\&’6015106135M ME—1055B |&& ®E
30~80 |Z0\075[0; 15i0.45 M & £ @ = |8t
B0~180 | 0,1 [E0\25| £0.6 |B® IR BE| M
Sremto00 | £ [Z0R1112] ",ap,essﬁmwmﬁma B3| 20230818
WERR B WEE 1000~2000 | £0.35\ £0.9\ +2 Maple Technology CO.LTD HR>R O’|



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Electrical Cabinet

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253090400

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230818

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
料號

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件名稱

AutoCAD SHX Text
零件規格

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Resistance cover box splint

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electrical box

AutoCAD SHX Text
Resistor cover box

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090104

AutoCAD SHX Text
Resistor cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electrical box bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
Battery Box

AutoCAD SHX Text
Low voltage switchboard

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Auxiliary control cabinet door

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
Standard outlet board

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEIDENHAIN outlet board

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electrical control wire slot cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Standard outlet board

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
power switch adjustment board A

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090101

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090103

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090106

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090105

AutoCAD SHX Text
W030509000400

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050200090200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090107

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170300

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090110

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090111

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090112

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248090113

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253090500

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
power switch adjustment board B

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253090600

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
switch

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
W030509000100

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
High voltage switchboard

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
W991701020001

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B01-SOP-SAP-BATT-00-002

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-818-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C22

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C10

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C25

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
MCADPP0000164

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Heat exchanger door

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253090300

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
switch

AutoCAD SHX Text
W030509000200

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
switch

AutoCAD SHX Text
W030509000300

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
MCADPP0000209

AutoCAD SHX Text
MCADPP0000211

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20


/4

i
SARN

\

5 W050248190102 Beauty back door M-0ne10 1106 2

L W050248170200 Handle RV-180-4 3 A IR TE EZIE—10558 Back Sheet Metdlf=

3 W050248190101 3 points with panel door ME-1055B 1 % ’A\f\gf ﬁpﬁ.féﬁzﬂtﬁ)jﬁ WI\SSEOEA%E?)%O;(E)SO ;tg 1:1 zg

2 W050248190104 3 point comb fixed plate ME-10558B 1 A 3601350 :&gf’sﬁl%:o?fs & Y=

1 | W050248190103 Beauty back door frame ME-10558 1 % T80-315 iﬁﬁ‘ési%\f‘{ir’fo?g#ﬂ \ ] _ NE|
NG. | Part No. Item Description aty. @t WENE |5 B[00 T0 t00] 12 "“aﬂefﬁmﬁﬁ%ﬁma wxl 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Back Sheet Metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248190100

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230818

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 points with panel door

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 point comb fixed plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248190103

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beauty back door frame

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beauty back door

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
M-One10 1106

AutoCAD SHX Text
RV-180-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248190104

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248190101

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248190102

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B


13 W050248084800 Operation box lower swivel cover | ME-1055B 1
12 | W050248084300 Lower swivel seat of operation box | ME-1055B 1
11 W120304000121 Handle A-T737-3-200 1
10 [ W050253080700 Operation box maintenance cover | ME-1055B 1
9 W050253080300 Operation box back cover ME-10558B 1
8 W050253080500 Operation box out of frame D] ME-1055B 1
1 W050248084900 Operation box out of frame E| ME-1055B 1
6 W050253080400 operation panel ME-1055B 1
5 W050253080200 Operation box ME-10558B 1
L W050203082500 Operation box shaft ME-10558B 2
3 W050248084200 Operation box upper arm ME-10558B 1
2 W050248170400 Anklef B-226-1 1
1 W05024808L4L400 Tri-color lamp cover ME-10558B 1
NC. Part No. Item Description Qty

N PN R = [E 4 ME—1055B Operation Panel Sheet Metal {EsE

A AR\ W\ | R | B9 | W050253080100 (kA1) 1:1 Rk

A 60“3% 1%0555?6015106135 #E | ME—1055B |#& g

A 30~80 |Z0\075[0; 15i0.45 M & Ak | @ = Bt

A 80~180 iﬁ‘gs d:i%%s j:ioo.e s IR BE| M
180~315_|20. % [20.75

A\ 315~1000 | 0.2\ |£05]£1.2 "naﬂe%%*ﬁ—‘l—ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁi\\ﬁl B3 120230818

e BEAR B 8% %[1000~2000 | £0.35\ £0.9] *2 Meple Technology CO.LTO x| O1



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Operation Panel Sheet Metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253080100

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230818

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box upper arm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box shaft

AutoCAD SHX Text
Anklet

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248084400

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tri-color lamp cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box

AutoCAD SHX Text
operation panel

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box out of frame E

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box out of frame D

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box back cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box maintenance cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170400

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248084200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203082500

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253080200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253080400

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248084900

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253080500

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253080300

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253080700

AutoCAD SHX Text
W120304000121

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lower swivel seat of operation box

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248084300

AutoCAD SHX Text
Operation box lower swivel cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248084800

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-226-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-737-3-200

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
10


11 W050209004900 Handle A-T739-2 2
10 | W050248130107 Water tank side seal ME-10558B 1
9 W050248130106 Water tank return tank ME-1055B 1
8 W050203170800 Liquid level gauge LS-3 1
1 W050248130103 Water tank filter Filter @3 1
6 W050248130108 Oil water mator cover ME-1055B 1
5 W050248130105 Oil-water separation caver ME-1055B 1
L W050248130104 Tank cover ME-10558B 1
3 W050248130102 Water tank filter Filter @2 1
2 W050248133102 Water tank ME-1055B 1
1 W050203170900 Tank roller 20 cast iron 6
NC. Part No. Item Description Qty

v

N LR s S [P ME—1055B Water Tank 1B

A MERT |\ W& |\ | @ (BT |W0D0248133100(tepl|  1:1 |k

/A 60~360 1%0555135[(2015106135 #2| ME—1055B |&& g

A 30~80 |Z0\075[0; 15i0.45 M & Ak | @ = Bt

A B0~180 iﬁgsii%\%s 205 i & NE| M

180~315_|£0. 3 [£0.75

A 315~1000 | 0.2 |£0.8]%1.2 "naﬂe%%*ﬁﬁl—ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁi}ﬁl B3| 20230821
AR WEAE B RA®%#[1000~2000] £0.35| £0.9] *2 Maple Technology C0.LT0 x| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Water Tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248133100

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230821

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank filter

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tank cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203170900

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tank roller

AutoCAD SHX Text
2吋cast iron

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil-water separation cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil water motor cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank filter

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Liquid level gauge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank return tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank side seal

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248133102

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130102

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130104

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130105

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130108

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130103

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203170800

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130106

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130107

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050209004900

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Filter %%C2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Filter %%C3

AutoCAD SHX Text
LS-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-739-2


16 | W050248060900 Front door fixing plate C ME-1055B 1 32 | W050249070200 Glass bead ME-10558 2
15 | W050253030200 Tool magazine cover B ME-1055B 1 31 | W050248063300 Glass bead ME-10558 2
14 | W050253030100 Tool magazine cover A ME-1055B 1 30 | W050248170500 Handle A-737-3-600 1
13 | W050214070200 Side door CE cover ME-1055B 1 29 | W050203170700 Copper door stall 69MM 1
12 | W030111000019 CE switch DL4NS-1AF+DLDS-K?2 1 28 | W050203170100 Anti-collision glue PP, 3MM 3
11 W050214070100 CE switch mounting plate ME-1055B 1 27 | W050248170500 Front door pulley ME-10558 2
10 | wW050248070102 CE latch plate ME-1055B 1 26 | W050248060300 Lower hock plate ME-10558 1
9 W050248031300 Front door sliding rail ME-1055B 1 25 | W050248064200 Left front door ME-10558 1
8 W050248037200 Left cover ME-1055B 1 24 | W050248170600 Anti-collision glue D25x15L 1
1 W050248037400 Crumb cover ME-1055B 1 23 | W050248031600 Left outer cover ME-1055B 1
6 W050248037300 Left outer caver lower guard | ME-1055B 1 22 | W050248060400 Glass bead ME-1055B 2
5 W050249070100 Glass bead ME-1055B 2 21 | W120308000168 Glass 950-435-10T 1
L W120308000105 Glass 700-550-10T 1 20 | W050248060800 Exit bracket B ME-1055B 1
3 W050248064200 Left door ME-1055B 1 19 | W050248060701 Exit bracket A ME-1055B 1
2 W050248170400 Anklet B-226-1 2 18 | W050203170500 Pulley on front door ME-1055B L
1 W050248170300 Handle A-818-3 1 17 | W050248061000 Water flap ME-1055B 1
NO. Part No. Item Bescription Aty NO. Part No. Item Description Qty

A\ TR TS @ R~= B4 | ME—1055B Left Side Sheet Metal |{H#&E

A MR\ BB\ TR | B |EST|W050248034100 (k641 1:1 [Buk

/A 60~360 fi%%szjigéofi%g’ w2 ME—1055B |&%& B

A 30~80 |£0\075[0,15[£0.45 K Ak @ = (Bt

A 80~180 | £0\1 [E0\p5] £0.6 B I S| AR
A TTemto00 | £0 [T0R £12] "nap,eééﬁmﬂrﬁﬂﬁmﬁﬁma 58| 20230821
ARE HERNE B %5 %[1000~2000 [ £0.35\ £0.9] *2 Maple Technology (0.LTD ikx| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Left Side Sheet Metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248034100

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230821

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left door

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Anklet

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170300

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-818-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left outer cover lower guard

AutoCAD SHX Text
Crumb cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door sliding rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE latch plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE switch mounting plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE switch

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door fixing plate C

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
D4NS-1AF+D4DS-K2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
700-550-10T

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-226-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water flap

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pulley on front door

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Exit bracket A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170400

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248061000

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248031300

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248064200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W120308000105

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050249070100

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248037400

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248037200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248037300

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248070102

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050214070100

AutoCAD SHX Text
W030111000019

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060900

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203170500

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060701

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Exit bracket B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060800

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass

AutoCAD SHX Text
950-435-10T

AutoCAD SHX Text
W120308000168

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060400

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left outer cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248031600

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Anti-collision glue

AutoCAD SHX Text
D25*15L

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170600

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left front door

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248064200

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lower hook plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060300

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door pulley

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170500

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Side door CE cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tool magazine cover A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tool magazine cover B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253030100

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050214070200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050253030200

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
P.P, 3MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
Copper door stall

AutoCAD SHX Text
69MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203170700

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-737-3-600

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170500

AutoCAD SHX Text
Anti-collision glue

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203170100

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050249070200

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248063300

AutoCAD SHX Text
2


A

b

18 W050203170500 Pulley on front door ME-1055B L —
17 |W050248062300 Water flap ME-10558B 1 35 | W050228060500 CE front door latch seat| ME-1055B 1
16 | W050248060900 Front deor fixing plate C ME-1055B 1 34 [ W030111000026 Front door CE switch ME-1055B 1
15 | W050248042100 Feng Shui Gun Hook ME-10558B 1 33 [ W050228060101 CE front door switch seat A | ME-1055B 1
14 | W050248041200 Feng Shui gun cover ME-1055B 1 32 | W050249070200 Glass bead ME-1055B 2
13 | W050214070200 Side door CE cover ME-1055B 1 31 | W050248063300 Glass bead ME-1055B 2
12 | W030111000019 CE switch D4NS-1AF+DLDS-K2 1 30 [ W050248170500 Handle A-737-3-600 1
" W050214070100 CE switch mounting plate ME-1055B 1 29 | W050214003014 Copper door adjustment plate | ME-1055B 1
10 | W050248070202 CE latch plate ME-10558B 1 28 | W050248062200 CE switch pipe rack ME-1055B 1
9 W050248031300 Front door sliding rail ME-10558B 1 27 | W050248170500 Front door pulley ME-1055B 2
8 W050248044200 Right cover ME-10558B 1 26 | W050248060300 Lower hook plate ME-1055B 1
1 W050248037400 Crumb cover ME-10558B 1 25 | W050248066200 Left front door ME-1055B 1
6 W050248037300 Left outer cover lower guard | ME-1055B 1 24 | W050248170600 Anti-collision glue D25x15L 1
5 W050249070100 Glass bead ME-10558B 2 23 | W050248042000 Left outer cover ME-1055B 1
L W120308000105 Glass 700-550-10T 1 22 | W050248060400 Glass bead ME-1055B 2
3 W050248064200 Left door ME-10558 1 21 | W120308000168 Glass 950-435-10T 1
2 W050248170400 Anklef B-226-1 2 20 [ W050248060800 Exit bracket B ME-1055B 1
1 W050248170300 Handle A-818-3 1 19 [ W050248060701 Exit bracket A ME-1055B 1
NC. Part No. Item Description Qty NO. Part No. Item Bescription Qty

Ry

N YR SRR = B4 |ME-1055B Right Side Sheet Metal | {fisE

A MERT |\ W& |\ | @ | BT | W050248045000(Eepl|  1:1 | B

/A 60“3% i%?:?ffi%gﬂ%ﬁ ME—10558B [#& B

A 30~80 |£0\075[20;15:0.45 MK £ @ = |8t

A 80~180 iﬁ‘gs d:i%%s j:ioo.e e I SUE | A

180~315_|£0. 3 [£0.75

A 315~1000 | £0.2 [£0.4|£1.2 "naﬂeséﬁmﬂrﬁﬂﬁwﬁﬁma B3| 20230821
AR WEAE B RA®%#[1000~2000] £0.35| £0.9] *2 Maple Technology CO.LTD x| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B Right Side Sheet Metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248045000

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230821

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left door

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass

AutoCAD SHX Text
Anklet

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170300

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-818-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left outer cover lower guard

AutoCAD SHX Text
Crumb cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Right cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door sliding rail

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE latch plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE switch mounting plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE switch

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door fixing plate C

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
D4NS-1AF+D4DS-K2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
700-550-10T

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-226-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water flap

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pulley on front door

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Exit bracket A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170400

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248062300

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248031300

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248064200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W120308000105

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050249070100

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248037400

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248044200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248037300

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248070202

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050214070100

AutoCAD SHX Text
W030111000019

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060900

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203170500

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060701

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Exit bracket B

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060800

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass

AutoCAD SHX Text
950-435-10T

AutoCAD SHX Text
W120308000168

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060400

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left outer cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248042000

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Anti-collision glue

AutoCAD SHX Text
D25*15L

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170600

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Left front door

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248066200

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lower hook plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248060300

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door pulley

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170500

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Side door CE cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Feng Shui gun cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Feng Shui Gun Hook

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248041200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050214070200

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248042100

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Copper door adjustment plate

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050214003014

AutoCAD SHX Text
Handle

AutoCAD SHX Text
A-737-3-600

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248170500

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE switch pipe rack

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248062200

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050249070200

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass bead

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248063300

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE front door switch seat A

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050228060101

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
Front door CE switch

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W030111000026

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
CE front door latch seat

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050228060500

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
33


A

D

E

Cutter cylinder air pressure piping diagram

Air Inlet

Connect shrink valve air pressure
" A " )

Shuttle valve air and oil pressure piping diagram

Connect air pressure connector
EX : Left picture ”

_ < _ <

CTS OIL Inlet

29 | W080L01020600 Flat gasket M6 L
28 |W080402000600 Spring washer M6 L
27 |W080302060016 Hexagon socket head screw | M6x16 A
26 | W050248130108 Motor cover Sheet mefal 1
25 | W070202030242 Qil pipe 3/8PHx5000L 1
2L | W070201051107 Electromagnetic valve 1IFT0800004 1
23 | W070201051106 Electromagnetic valve 1TF000038 1
22 | W050248133102 Water tank Sheef metal 1
21 | W070201021005 Connector 3/4PTx3/8PH 1
20 | W070204010018 Steel wire bundle 1CLOOA 1
19 | W07020105110L4 Straight plug connecftor | 1F000137 1
18 | W070202030603 Transparent network management| 1SH000005 1
17 | W070204010017 Steel wire bundle 1CLO06 2
16 | W070202030602 Transparent network management| 1SH000001 1
15 | W070401030104 Silencer 1/4PT 2
14 | W070403030103 Electromagnetic valve AIRTAC 4N310-10, DC24V 1
13 | W070401010150 Quick connector 1/4PTx®10 2
12 | W070401020508 Quick connector 3/8PTx®10x®10 1
11 |W070403060109 Knife cylinder CJ30-31013 1
10 W070401020112 Connector 1/4PTxD6 1
9 W070501020803 Connector 3/8PTx3/8PHxL45° 1
8 W070201061602 Rotary joint A08-1540-05L 1
1 W070401040112 Confrol Valve 1/4PT=DB10 1
6 W070202010222 Qil pipe 3/8PHx1Wx600L 1
5 W070501010705 Connector 1/4PTx3/8PH 1
L W070202010221 Qil pipe 3/8PHxTWx8000L 1
3 w070201020718 Connector 1/LPTx3/8PH-L 1
2 W070203050011 shuttle valve MVAS-8A 1
1 W050203120100 Shuttle valve fixed seat| Sheet metal 1
NOC. Part No Item Bescription Aty

YT S @R~ = B4 CTS Assembly s
AERT |\ & |\ PR | %& |E5E| BMEOBSS5DBO6Y |EEAI| 1:1 |#E
st —epostororre Ve~ 10550 (¥ __#s
30~80 [0\075[0, 15/0.45| 1 & fE| @ = (Bt
80~180 [ 0,1 [+0\5[+0.6 [#ziE I SUE | MRS
R DCRET SER T EaHEHRIRATRA ] |E8[20230909
YENE H B|®%E[1000~2000 | £0.35| £0.9] 2 APIE, oo o110 x| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
CTS Assembly

AutoCAD SHX Text
BME0855DB069

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230909

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil pipe

AutoCAD SHX Text
shuttle valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
Shuttle valve fixed seat

AutoCAD SHX Text
Connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rotary joint

AutoCAD SHX Text
Connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
Control Valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil pipe

AutoCAD SHX Text
Connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Knife cylinder

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403060109

AutoCAD SHX Text
CJ30-31013

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Quick connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401020508

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PT*%%C10*%%C10

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Quick connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401010150

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT*%%C10

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electromagnetic valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403030103

AutoCAD SHX Text
AIRTAC 4N310-10, DC24V

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Silencer

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401030104

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Transparent network management

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202030602

AutoCAD SHX Text
1SH000001

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PH*1W*600L

AutoCAD SHX Text
A08-1540-05L

AutoCAD SHX Text
Shuttle valve air and oil pressure piping diagram

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
Connect air pressure connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX : Left picture " A " 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CTS OIL Inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050203120100

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070203050011

AutoCAD SHX Text
MVAS-8A

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201020718

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT*3/8PH-L

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202010221

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PH*1W*8000L

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070501010705

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT*3/8PH

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202010222

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401040112

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201061602

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070501020803

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT*D10

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PT*3/8PH*45%%D

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401020112

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT*D6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cutter cylinder air pressure piping diagram

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rotary joint drain outlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Connect shrink valve air pressure

AutoCAD SHX Text
( " A " ) 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air Inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
CTS OIL Outlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
Voltage regulation

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Steel wire bundle

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070204010017

AutoCAD SHX Text
1CL006

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Transparent network management

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202030603

AutoCAD SHX Text
1SH000005

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201051104

AutoCAD SHX Text
1F000137

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070204010018

AutoCAD SHX Text
1CL004

AutoCAD SHX Text
Straight plug connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
Steel wire bundle

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201021005

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/4PT*3/8PH

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248133102

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201051106

AutoCAD SHX Text
1TF000038

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201051107

AutoCAD SHX Text
1FT0800004

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electromagnetic valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electromagnetic valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202030242

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PHx5000L

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil pipe

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Motor cover

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248130108

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screw

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080302060016

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6x16

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080402000600

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080401020600

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Spring washer

AutoCAD SHX Text
Flat gasket

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet metal


0 & = 0 A - Connect air gun
o B B : Air pressure source
@\o | o C : Drain outlet
. D : Knife sheath up and down
; E . Processing air
@\ F : Spindle air curtain
) G : Lubricafting oil oufpuf
L
0 $ - /@
==t O
0 0
| Tool magazine|  [Processing air]
[ ko
E@ : u r E: E‘r—é'.ﬂ@] [Spindle air curtain
©

29 [ W070101011006 External tooth double joint $10xM10xP1.0 1
28 |W070101021003 Lubricate joints PH-601,86xM10xP1.0 2
27 |[W070103010L413 Oil injection lubrication machine| YET-C2P2 1
26 [ W070201010721 Air pressure connector PC801D, 1/LPTx®8 1
25 | W080302060016 Hexagon socket head screws | M6x16L 6
24 | W080401010600 Flat Washer M6 6
23 | W080302061035 Hexagon socket head screws | M6x35L 6
22 | W070401010147 Quick Connector PM30 1
21 [ W070101070307 Plug GSC3/8010B, 3/8PT 1
20 | W070103060131 Air distribution block GA300-10 1
19 | W070401020101 Air pressure connector PC1003D, 3/8PTx®10 2
18 | W070103060132 U-shaped bracket GA300U-P1 1
17 | W070403090102 Pressure regulating filter | GFR300-10 1
16 [wW070201010817 Internal and external taoth jeint | 3/8PTx1/4PT 1
15 | W070403020113 pressure controller X-PK510 1
14 | W07010306013L4 Air distribution block (TZ-2518C 1
13 [ W070103060133 T-shaped bracket GA300T-01 2
12 | W070403090103 Oiler GL-300-10 1
11 W080302030035 Hexagon socket head screws | M3x35L 6
10 W070401010141 Air pressure connector | 1/LPTx®6 1
9 W07010107020%4 Plug 1/6LPT 2
8 W070403030113 Electromagnetic valve 4V210-08DC24V 2
1 W070401010151 Air pressure connector | PSL1002AD, 1/4PTx®10 3
6 W070403030112 Electromagnetic valve 4V220-08DC2LV 1
5 W070501010705 Direct head BB0203, 1/4PTx3/8PT 1
L W070403030212 Base 200M3F 1
3 W070101070204 Plug 1/LPT 1 32 | W070101060602 Casing cap PA-6, 96
2 W070401030108 Silencer BSLMO3, 1/4PT b 31 W070101050601 Casing PB-6, 96
1 W05024819010L4 Swifchboard Sheet metal 1 30 W070101030600 Oil filling fee 96
NC. Part No Item Description Qty NO. Part No Item Bescription

A TN EE R~ B4 | Air pressure & lubrication assembly |{HEE

A MERYT |\ A& |\ | &® |E%% | BME1055EE440 [tefl| 1:1 |k

A\ 2o [Doraiposso o wm| ME— 10558 |#k £z

PN 30~80 |£0\075[0; 15m0.45 M & A @ = |8t

: T s o, o —

~ . A .79

A 315~1000 | 0.2 |£05]£1.2 "n.ﬂeiﬁ*ﬁﬁl—ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁi\\ﬁl B34 120230915
e 1000~2000 | £0.35\ £0.9Y £2 Muple Technology C0.LTD kx| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air pressure & lubrication assembly

AutoCAD SHX Text
BME1055EE440

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230915

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plug

AutoCAD SHX Text
Base

AutoCAD SHX Text
Silencer

AutoCAD SHX Text
Switchboard

AutoCAD SHX Text
Direct head

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electromagnetic valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plug

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air pressure connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electromagnetic valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air pressure connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screws

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080302030035

AutoCAD SHX Text
M3x35L

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oiler

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403090103

AutoCAD SHX Text
GL-300-10

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
T-shaped bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070103060133

AutoCAD SHX Text
GA300T-01

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air distribution block

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070103060134

AutoCAD SHX Text
CTZ-2518C

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
pressure controller

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403020113

AutoCAD SHX Text
X-PK510

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Internal and external tooth joint

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201010817

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PTx1/4PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
4V220-08DC24V

AutoCAD SHX Text
4V210-08DC24V

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248190104

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401030108

AutoCAD SHX Text
BSLM03, 1/4PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101070204

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403030212

AutoCAD SHX Text
200M3F

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070501010705

AutoCAD SHX Text
BB0203, 1/4PTx3/8PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403030112

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401010151

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403030113

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101070204

AutoCAD SHX Text
PSL1002AD, 1/4PTx%%C10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401010141

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT*%%C6

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pressure regulating filter

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070403090102

AutoCAD SHX Text
GFR300-10

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
U-shaped bracket

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070103060132

AutoCAD SHX Text
GA300U-P1

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401020101

AutoCAD SHX Text
PC1003D, 3/8PTx%%C10

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070103060131

AutoCAD SHX Text
GA300-10

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air pressure connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air distribution block

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plug

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101070307

AutoCAD SHX Text
GSC3/8010B, 3/8PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Quick Connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070401010147

AutoCAD SHX Text
PM30

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080302061035

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6x35L

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080401010600

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screws

AutoCAD SHX Text
Flat Washer

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080302060016

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6x16L

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screws

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air pressure connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201010721

AutoCAD SHX Text
PC801D, 1/4PTx%%C8

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil injection lubrication machine

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070103010413

AutoCAD SHX Text
YET-C2P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101021003

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH-601,%%C6xM10xP1.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101011006

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C10xM10xP1.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lubricate joints

AutoCAD SHX Text
External tooth double joint

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet metal

AutoCAD SHX Text
Air gun 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tool magazine

AutoCAD SHX Text
Processing air

AutoCAD SHX Text
Spindle air curtain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Knife cylinder

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
A : Connect air gun

AutoCAD SHX Text
B : Air pressure source

AutoCAD SHX Text
C : Drain outlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
D : Knife sheath up and down

AutoCAD SHX Text
E : Processing air

AutoCAD SHX Text
F : Spindle air curtain

AutoCAD SHX Text
G : Lubricating oil output

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Casing

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil filling tee

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101030600

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101050601

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB-6, %%C6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C6

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Casing cap

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070101060602

AutoCAD SHX Text
PA-6, %%C6

AutoCAD SHX Text
32


Y . _ - _ _]
R
L. B B A B AN TR 5
2. PRIUEAS 5 % N EBIE 1 5
3 PRA T v niEdE,  (32cst™250est) o
4. FE BT AT R Rk
5. JEWE IR W 5 VR AR VRN K 158 5E
7£15-20Kgf/cm2.
6. AR RGICE : B E105r, JEIE20%), :
R TAEIAN, ATk Product List
Item Description Specifications Unit | Quantity Remark
;l%;;fgf Z;%Bﬁﬁiﬁffj? ’ ] G RARBUR A 1 [ Volumetric electric oil injection machine CENO03(15KG) SET 1 220V/06
2 | Filter WL-Q6 PCS 1
3 | Casing PRO6+PA06 SET 6
4 | Lubricating oil pipe b meters/unit| 9.2
e | db 5 |Internal Tee @ 6fLx (M10x1) N SET 1
EEY Bk
I;IJIII I]; m - 6 Vol.umetric distributor DT-500 0.04CC SET 3
i | x| s TR 7 7 |Casing PBO4+PAO4 SET 15
| 1 1 1 1 1 | ﬁi:ig ?& 8  |Lubricating oil pipe 20 meters/unit|  16.7
| i, 94 9 | Right angle connector PHO401- ¢ 4x(M8x1)IxPT1/85} SET | 3
10 | Casing plug PGO6 SET 2
11 | Right angle connector PHO601- ¢ 6x(M10x1)INXPT1/84} SET 4
B\ VI @R 54 2 R i
A MERT |\ W |\ | 2R |ERE| MEBSOXYZ001 |ko#l] 1:1 |mk
Y/ 0~6 i\%025ﬂ§g05i0-15 R | ME—655,/855/1055 | 258 s
6~30 +0.05 | #40.1|£0.3
v N T
AN 30~80  [£0\075£0,15[x0.45 1 & fis| @ = |t
2N 80~180 id\; :tO.\%; +0.6 |BEET T BIE | HRERAE
180~315 |£0.185[£0\5|£0.75 N . _
A _ 315~1000 :I:O.Z\ j:o,f}‘ +1.2 aPIE%HPFT“LBEHIRL{ﬁE‘BEQ}EJ B#1|20250908
MR BERNE 1000~2000 | £0.35\ £0.9\ *2 Maple Technology CO..LTD x| 00



AutoCAD SHX Text
00

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230908

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-655/855/1055

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME855XYZ001

AutoCAD SHX Text
空油壓迴路圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
M


Top View Of Head

-——— - - =

16 [ W070201010702 Hose connector PT1/LXPH1/L 1

15 | W070202010117 Oil pipe 1/4PH-1B-300 1

14 | W070501010802 Hose connectfor 3/8PTx1/4H-90° 1

13 [ W070202020301 Universal nozzle 1/ LPTx15H () 2

12 {W070203010101 Ball valve 3/8FA XR3/85F 2

11 [ W070501010802 Hose connector 3/8PTx1/2PH 2

10 [ w070202010313 Oil pipe 1/2PH-1B-6500 2

9 W070501010501 Hose connector 1/2PTx1/2PH 1

8 W070201020903 Hose connector 1/2PTx1/2PHx90° 1

1 W070501030901 Cast fee 1/2PT 1

6 W070201021106 Hose connector 1"PTx1/2PTx90° 1

5 W080401020600 Flat gasket M6 b

L W080402000600 Spring washer M6 b A VAN EaN T B Ring Spray yrrees

3 W080302060016 Hexagon socket head screw M6x16 A N i\\ﬁf\'q H& _“tﬁz +§7”1&5 Bt | BME1055D4281 |E6A1) 1.1 |4k

2 W070203020106 Pump STAIRS (BK4-30/3 1 ﬁ 36213200 f:%%}:iﬁ)ig:oofsﬁ ME— 10503 zi & = :i

1| W050248133102 Water tank ME-10558 1 2 o189 ijf}gsj%\iffo‘%-fbm I8 B b
NO. | Part No tem Description aty v i e | 0a [0ty ffraple KT R AIRAT (8 0000



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ring Spray

AutoCAD SHX Text
BME1055D4281

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230909

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hexagon socket head screw

AutoCAD SHX Text
Spring washer

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070203020106

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pump

AutoCAD SHX Text
W050248133102

AutoCAD SHX Text
Water tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
Flat gasket

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080302060016

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080402000600

AutoCAD SHX Text
W080401020600

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRS CBK4-30/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6x16

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6

AutoCAD SHX Text
M6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Top View Of Head

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070501030901

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cast tee

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201021106

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
1"PT*1/2PTx90%%D

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil pipe

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201020903

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070501010901

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202010313

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/2PT

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/2PT*1/2PHx90%%D

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/2PT*1/2PH

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/2PH-1B-6500

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070501010802

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PT*1/2PH

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ball valve

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070203010101

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8內牙×R3/8外牙

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Universal nozzle

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202020301

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PT*15目(扁嘴)

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070501010802

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PT*1/4H-90%%D

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil pipe

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202010117

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PH-1B-300

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201010702

AutoCAD SHX Text
PT1/4×PH1/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16


Qs"m"‘n ]
) “DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T
BRI
DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3 J] & & AR B

—— Overview of tool magazine structure

2.3.1 NE T H B

Component assembly drawing for tool pot

"
=

> &

CH.2
Product

Introduction

N
X\

2.3.1 & utt¥kt k&
Component list for tool pot

AR 3% o 4 BF |
[tem | Material No. Name Q" TY |Remar
1 [DA0100202 402771 E 43 Tool draw lump 1
) DA0100301 71E5%% Spring 4 BT
DA0400302 71%E&%% Spring 4 CAT
; DA0103202 401771 &£(60°) Tool hold 1 60°
DA0103401 40171%(90°) Tool hold 1 90°
4 |DA0103302 401 Z A g 4= Heavy-nut 2
5 (DA0300103 % # Tool pot pulley 1
6 [DA0300301 71 & B 2 # Tool pot regular axle 1
7 |DA0300404 % # % Tool pot support wheel 1
8 |DA0301302 5 #34B Tool pot axle of the pulley 1
g CE08 08 sMzk Steel ball 08 4 BT
CE06 06 4Azk Steel ball 06 4 CAT
M5%45L F I8 B K
107 NIS05100045 Crosshzzlg;:lf%diigl l%ni#iolt 4
-11 -

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



QSI-AI% 9 I
) (" DKA4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T

2 3 7] [ &5 %k B %X 7 &
L ] L - J~ ]j
OverVIeW Of tOOI magazine StrUCtu re DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.2 JIAE LA R B

Assembly drawing for tool disk component

> GO

CH.2
Product

"
=

=\

Introduction

N
X\

2.3.2 NHE A &
Parts list for tool disk component

AR R oot BE |
[tem | Material No. Name Q" TY |Remark

1 |D4B-CO BT 71 & %-E A4 Tool pot component 1R 71 #

2 [DE0112903 CF10#:4m#h-x Shanked bearing 1R 71 3
D4D100205 16T4% 774 Aluminum tool disk 1
DE0105506 20T42% 774 Aluminum tool disk 1

3 [DE0116603 24T4% 714 Aluminum tool disk 1
D4D200207 30T42 774 Aluminum tool disk 1
D4D400101 32T4% 714 Aluminum tool disk 1

4 (BA32008 NO. 32008 &4« Bearing 2

5 [MF10150 M10%*1.5P/% %278 Flange nut 1R 71 ¥

6 |MI06100040 M6*1. 0P*40L CAP 1R 71 #

-12 -

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



2 7] & pr 3 ) ) “DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T
. . . &KX 7R
Overview of tool magazine structure DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.3 1%ttt n A2 (16T)

Assembly drawing for driving component

> GO

CH.2
Product

"
N
=

=\

Introduction

N
X\

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



@
@“0’ |

Ak & ‘
2 3 7] ‘égg B @ ) (" DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T
4 E 1 i BRXE
Overview of tool magazine structure DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.3 2#uttn At

Assembly drawing for driving component

AR 5% Sy BE |
[tem | Material No. Name Q' TY [Remark

1 |D3C100105 30% ~ 40# L5 & Cam seat 1

2 (D3C100402 #4% Bear cover 1 % S

Aog S

3 |D4C100106 16T% % & é Cam 1 = 5{'\52
4 |D4C100301 16T % #44h Cam shaft 1 QEEE
5 |DC0100503 B &3 Sensor block 1

6 |DC0101403 #h/Kk % Bearing cover 1

7 1CO0018 D184 4=CAFu2g C shape buckled ring 2

8 NO. 30204 30204%k74 Bearing 2

9 |KE050525 HxH*25%: E 42 Double rounded key 2

10 [KE080750 8%TXx504 B 42 Double rounded key 2

11 |MA05080005 M5*0. 8P*5L 1E4+#E 4 Socket bolt 1

12 [MA06100006 M6*1. 0PX6L 1E4+#E4% Socket bolt 1

13 |MI05080012 M5%0. 8P*12L CAP 4

-14 -

FHR AL S E F G



r iSl"":ﬁl.\_ |

Q) "QAQDK4O16T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T
&KX 7R
DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.3 1% % Ut A2 8 (20T/24T/30T/32T)

Assembly drawing for driving component

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



\{ gi*;hSl-lm’i I
) T DK4016T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T

2.3 J] B &k A A E AT0TI21
u - - _m_;. 7]
overVIeW Of too' ma aZIne StrUCture DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.3 %% uihHt & (20T/24T/30T/32T)

Parts list for driving component

B R 9% A BE |
[tem | Material No. Name Q" TY [Remark
1 (DC0100114 12 %)% Driving seat |
DC0100305 24T %) & & Cam 1 24T o
2 Aog S
DC0101503 20T %] & #s Cam 1 20T & 5{'\52
3 (DCO100402 W #5%h Cam shaft 1 o s
4 |DCO100603 SENSORE] & R Sensor fixed slice 1
5 (DC0101403 #h7Kk % Bearing cover 1
6 |DC0104501 B JE3#A Sensor block-A 1
7 |DC0104601 B & 3B Sensor block-B 1
8 |DC0104701 1% %5 #5B Driving gear-B 2
9 |BA30204 NO. 30204347k Bearing 2
10 |[BA6003 NO. 6003ZZ%5 4 Bearing 1
11 {C0018 184~ 3aCA 4h 4o C shape buckled ring 3
12 |D1820R0O2LACO1  |1/4HP-0. 2KW4k %4 77 # % £ Moter 1
13 |[IMB12-04BPSVCOS|M12 SENSOR 2
14 |[IME12-N+W M12 SENSOR Nut+Washer 4
15 |KE050525 Hx5X25L 4 B 4 Double rounded key 2
16 |KE080750 8%T*50L4 B 42 Double rounded key 2
17 |MA05080005 M5%0. 8P*5L.kE 44+ #% 44 Socket blot 4
18 [MIS05080012 M5%0. 8P*12L CAP+3# # CAP+Spring washer 4
X X i 32
1o WISWIBIZS0N |0 vasher aher :
20 [MC05080008 M5*0. 8P*8L ¥ [ #8 %% 4 Semi-rounded bolt 4
-16 -

FHR AL S E F G



2 7] & pr 3 ) ) (7 DK4016T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T
. . . 4 BRI E
Overview of tool magazine structure DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.4 71 % Ut o AR

Assembly drawing for arm component

> GO

e 2w
CH.2
Product

=\

Introduction

#

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



2.3

7]

Overview of tool magazine structure

\éé?:

E%%

2.3.4 A tHHk X

Parts list for arm component

\
SI-AT
@

'\.‘:—/}

B R % LA BE |
[tem | Material No. Name Q" TY [Remark
1 |D4B400205 40F B4 844 Driven pin 2
2 |[D4B400301 40 M 1% m# % Slip pipe 2
3 |D4B400503 40 M+ % & Driven cover 2
D4B300506 5004 #& X % P 71 5 Detachable arm 1 500
! D4B400906 5304 #& KX % Pl 71 H Detachable arm 1 530
D4B401007 BT40 & 77 & Placement tool seat 2 BT
’ D4B401109 CAT/DINE 77 & Placement tool seat 2 |[cAT/DIN
6 |D4B401202 g4 5 Driven pin cover 2
7 (D4B401304 ZE M6 s(E4) Position pin 2
D4B300902 40500% M 7F $ (— A8 KX) Sliding block 2 500
’ D4B403003 40530% M A (—#8 X) Sliding block 2 530
9 |DB0100605 407 B % Spanded tighted cover 1
10 |DB0102301 # M A HFMEL Sliding spring 2
11 |DB0103302 %M # 8438 5x Driven pin spring 2
DB0103601 60° (BT-%# X ) & 4t Position key 2 |60°-BT
DB0103704 65" (BT-4# X )& x4t Position key 2 |65°-BT
12 |DB0103802 75" (BT-4# X ) & 4t Position key 2 |75°-BT
DB0104303 65° (CAT/DIN-4-# X ) & fxd¢ Position key | 2 [, o
DB0103504 75°(CAT/DIN-4r# %) & fx ¢ Position key | 2 | 0o
13 |A1-101807 D10%018*%T7#] & 7 4 Dustproof oil seal 2
14 |A1-142207 014*%022%7%)] B 7 3 Dustproof oil seal 2
X X T B K
15 putoizi0 P icased bearing 2
X s T B K
16 DUI41610 gi?fﬂiibi?ijizzizj;ring 4

-18 -

) "DK401 6T/20T/24T/30T/32T

BRI

.
o
=

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

> g

CH.2

N
X\

THRAEREEFFHLE

Product
Introduction



\ 2 SHATC -
€l )
'""*"(}- “"DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T

23 X e Y aTisonazt
L) H = 2| HE 3
OverVIew of tool magazine structure DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.4 A tHHk X

Parts list for arm component

AR 5% hipA BE | B

[tem | Material No. Name Q' TY |Remark

17 |EFPSM25 0# 22 -S25 0-Ring 2

18 |MH601 M6 2 3% X % 4% Straight graspe 2 iNé ;
19 |[YB4045 40*%455 ¥ B 42 Spanded washer 3 ;éj‘;gg
20 |MA08125010 M8*1. 25P*10L.k 4% %% 4% Socket bolt 4 4o E
21 |MB05080010 M5%0. 8P*10Lm 57 #% 4+ Countersink bolt 2

22 |M105080012 M5%0. 8P*12L CAP 8

23 [MI05080016 M5%0. 8P*16L CAP 8

24 |MI08125035 M8*1. 25P*35L CAP 4

25 |MC05080008 M5%0. 8P*8L ¥ [ 88 %% %4 Semi-rounded bolt 2

26 [WIOS8 M8=z 4 (#E A )3# 3 Conical spring washer 4

-19 -

FHR AL S E F G



') »‘-'r-;’l.DK4016T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T

1B &5 in Bk B 45 X )
. . == [&] W)
OverVIGW Of tOOI magazine StrUCture DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.5 #A T A2 B (20T/24T/30T/32T)

Assembly drawing for model component

g
I
O

ia
#

Product
Introduction

THBEAERLEEREHOCHH



2.3

T & %5 4 1 ¥

Overview of tool magazine structure

2.3.5 #A LS ARE(16T)

Assembly drawing for model component

@
\‘:—"},

L)
@nc’

|
“DK4016T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T

AR I R A BE | B
[tem | Material No. Name Q' TY |Remark
1 D3E100405 1) 77 JINB AR Tool down claw pressing plate 2

2 |D4D100601 ¥ # Guiding rail 1

3 |DE0101503 @Ak c# Disk spindle 1

4 |DE0101802 2 2:SENSORFE Origin sensor seat 1

5 |D4D100303 & 71\ Tool down claw 1

6 |D4D100114 16TA % Main body 1

7 INO. 32008 NO. 32008 #h7K Bearing 1

8 |IME12-04BPSZCOS-CN  |M12 SENSOR 1

9  [M12 SENSOR WASHER|M12 SENSOR #:F M12 sensor washer 2

10 [M12 SENSOR NUT  [M12 SENSOR #Z#8 MI12 sensor nut 2

11 |MB05080010 M5%0. 8P*10L m3g#%4 Countersink bolt 2

12 |MI06100016 M6*1. 0P*16L CAP 1

13 [MI08125020 M8*1. 25P*20L CAP 1

14 |MIW06100012 M6*1. 0P*12L CAP+-F# CAP+Washer 2

15 ISHOBIO0NZD o casher stasher :

16 (WSO8 M838 % # B Spring washer 1

17 (W08S M8#u/Z# @& Thick washer 1

-21 -

BRI

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

.
o
=

> &

CH.2
Product

N
X\

THRAEREEFFHLE

Introduction



2 3 7] }% & i%i B .) ®DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T
. .

LA 4 1 : &KX 7R
OverVIeW Of tOOI magazine StrUCture DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.5 #A T A2 B (20T/24T/30T/32T)

Assembly drawing for model component

CH.2
8D 5

Product
Introduction

-292.

FHRAER/RSET IR FEEHH



2.3

\éé?:

7]

Overview of tool magazine structure

E%%

2.3.5 #A LS ARE(16T)

Assembly drawing for model component

s1ar
s

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

AR R 4 BE |
Item | Material No. Name Q" TY [Remark
18 (DE0100504 71 &2 Tool pocket position seat 1
19 DEO100901 ?ZSiﬂzjii&:jaw connecting shaft :
AT T AL 8
20 DE0TOT003 Aiffcylinier pushing shaft position pin !
21 [DE0101102 i B 4% Connecing pin |
22 |DE0102402 A B4i A Air cylinder joint 1
23 |D3E100603 A #LJE Air cylinder seat 1
24 [D3E100702 i#% % 1242 Shaking arm connecting shaft 1
25 |D3E101404 FELE Z 45 Air cylinder fixed pin 1
26 [D3E202003 #2457 Connecing pin A 1
27 |D4D100404 A #LAZ Air cylinder pushing shaft 1
28 |D4D100702 16TH % Ring 1
29 |D4D101901 B 44 f.4x Tool down Air cylinder 1
30 [CO012 @12 CH #h3a C shape buckled ring 4
31 |CSI-A wh % B E % Magnetic switch 2
32 |JSC-0802 1-438:% B (8mm)&L & ) Speed adjust valve 2
33 [M12175010 M12%1. T5P*10L #2+g NUT 1
34 |MI08125030 M8%1. 25P*30L CAP 3
35 |MI10150025 M10%*1. 5P*25L CAP 2
36 |MI10150045 M10*1. 5P*45L CAP 2
37 |MU08125065 M8*1. 25P*65L UAY $Z4g U-NUT 2
38 [M16150010 M16%1. 5P*10L Nut(Fg4) NUT 1
39 |MA08125040 M8*1. 25P*40L .k 4+ #8 44 Socket bolt 2
40 (W10 M10-F#F Washer 2
41 W12 M12-F#-F& Washer 1
42 |WI16 M16#% A4 & Conical Spring Washer 1
43 |WS10 M10%8 % % & Spring washer 2
44 |WS12 M12%8 % % & Spring washer 1

-23 -

) "DK401 6T/20T/24T/30T/32T

BRI

.
o
=

> &

CH.2
Product

N
X\

THRAEREEFFHLE

Introduction



.) ‘DK4016T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T
&KX 7R
DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.5 #MA s E(20T/24T/30T/32T)
Assembly drawing for model component

THEAEREE SR LEYH



@
@“0’ |

Ak & ‘
2 3 7] ‘égg B @ ) (" DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T
4 E 1 i BRXE
Overview of tool magazine structure DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.5 #A Tt & (20T/24T/30T/32T)

Parts list for model component

AR A oo 4 e | B
Item Material No Name Q' TY |Remark
1 |DE0117601 40%#24T-RA 82 156L Main body 1 53075
2 |DE0100316 20/24T-R48) 71 ik Tool down claw 1 i E
Aog S
3 |DE0100504 J1%& &4 & Tool pot position seat 1 = 5{'\52
4 |DE0100606 ABE AL Air cylinder pushing shaft 1 ggEE
5 |DE0100701 18] 7112 4% Tool down connecting shaft 1
6 |DE0100802 AR mL BT . 1
Air cylinder connecting shaft
18] 7] J\ 32 B AR
7 |DE0100901 1
010090 Tool down claw connecting shaft
8 |DE0101004 A2 T 445 Pushing shaft position pin 1
9 |DE0101102 # 45 Connecting pin 1
10 |DE0101503 # .o #h Disk spindle 1
11 |DE0101802 Y . |
Origin sensor fixed slice
& R k1 A3y Ak
12 |DE0102504 ARgRas |
Air cylinder position pin
13 |DE0107003 18] 71 & JE B Tool down sensor slice 1
14 |DE0107104 18] 77 B & 2 Tool down sensor seat 1
15 |DE0116901 F R4 98C Air cylinder joint-C 1
16 |DE0117001 f B 4& Air cylinder 1
17 |DEO117201 BN RSB . 9
Tool down claw pressing plate-B
18 |NP137-008-R01 |# 438 (1/4PT)10mm Elbow connection 2
19 (CO012 D12CH sp4a C shape buckled ring 3
20 |IMB12-04BPSVCOS(M12 SENSOR 1
21 |[M12 SENSOR Washer [M12 SENSOR Washer # [ 2
22 |M12 SENSOR NUT  |M12 SENSOR Nut #Z g 2
-25 -

FHR AL S E F G



2.3

\éé?:

7]

E%%
Overview of tool magazine structure

2.3.5 #A Tt & (20T/24T/30T/32T)

Parts list for model component

@
\':"’}

L)
@nc’

]
5 "DK401 6T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T
BRI

AR % A BHE | B
[tem Material No Name Q" TY [Remark
23 |MUW08125 M8*1. 25PUA £ #8 U type unt 2
24 |MA06100006 M6*1. 0P*X6L.E 44 #% 4% Socket bolt 1
25 |MP08125040 M8*1. 250P*40L-F 58 .k 4+ #8 44 Socket bolt 2
27 |MI06100016 M6*1. OP*16L CAP 8
28 |MI06100035 M6*1. OP*35L CAP 1
% % o
o s o o s
30 [MI08100035-NL  [M8*1. 0P*35L CAP 1
31 |MI08100035 M8*1. OP*35L CAP 2
32 |MI08125070 M8*1. 25P*70L CAP 1
3 NISHOISOD ol washer asher |
34 |WS06125015 M6*12. 5%1. 5% B Washer 2
35 |WS08148040 M832 % # B Spring washer 1
36 |W0818020 M8*18*2t-F-# Washer 1
a7 lwits M16% 2 (BEA) 3 3] |

Conical spring washer

- 26 -

.
N
=

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

> g

CH.2

N
X\

B AERLEZTHEFFZLL

Product
Introduction



2 7] & pr 3 ) 0¥ » "DK4016T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T
. : . B 0%
Overview of tool magazine structure DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.6 & 28E ws ] &K 5 AR [

Assembly drawing for cable box component

"
N
=

> g

CH.2
Product

Introduction

N
X\

2.3.6 2 Tl Wkt &
Parts list for cable box component

AR R R4 BE |
[tem | Material No. Name Q" TY [Remark
1 |DE0102609 #%4& Wire box 1

2 |DE0102704 % &% Wire box cover 1

3 |DE0106004 %42 &B Wire box seat-B 1

4 (DE0109101 #e#¥ kR Wire box shim 1

5 |K3E200403 #sEusil4 Double coil solenoid valve 1 B
6 |[PGI1 PGBI1 A E4E €8 Wire fixed joint 5

7 |TBF-DK00201 3 -F4% Terminal block 1

8 [MI04070025 M4*0. TP*25L CAP 2

9 |MI0508008 M5*0. 8P*8L CAP 4

10 (MC0508008 M5%0. 8P*8L ¥ B 8a#% 4 Semi-rounded bolt 2

11 [MC06100010-Z M6%1. OPX10L ¥ B s8#% 4 Semi-rounded bolt 4

-27 -

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



|
2 3 ]7 \éé?: E% ¥ Q) - 'LADK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T
—— Overview of tool magazine structure B4 X 7

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3.7 J1 By MR B
Assembly drawing for tool magazine

%
N
=

> &

CH.2
Product

Introduction

N
X\

Ts(dz A/ 18)
=35Nm

=

3* B
Detail

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



2.3

T & %5 4 1 ¥

Overview of tool magazine structure

2.3. 7T N Ryt &

Parts list for tool magazine

\
SI-AT
@

'\.‘:—/}

AR IR By BE | R
[tem | Material No. Name Q" TY |Remark
1 |D416-C0 16T4% %)% 4 Driving component 1
Y A63—1§T7]7§%éﬂ(60/§&1€7) 1
Rotating disk component

3 [D4E16-101 16T# A x4+ Model component 1

4 |par-5390DW iii—iig;ggifiﬁﬂ%’ P wa(R&) |

5 [D4A-A2 A63-60E R 1 £ % Tool pocket component 16

6 |D4E100101 16T 774 % Rotation cover 1

7 101-20 01-203%#%5k Number plaque 16

8 |460083A380+GM |&L#(3RIEE &™) Cam 1 ii
9 [D1820R02SACO1-1|1/4 HP-0. 2KW4a ¢4 &:£20R(AC) Motor 1

10 DTB4-01-16T- 40316Tp (S aE) 1

24V2208-ST Cable box set

11 |D4E100205 40#16T 71 B 5b 2 Arc cover 1

12 |D4E103201 16T-53060 x /&L #4540 2 Arc cam cover 1

13 (D4D100802 SENSORZ Sensor seat 1

14 |D4D103501 53060RHL #4% /1 Cam shim 2

15 |D4E100402 16TR % Ak Acrylic cover 1

16 [NO. 32008 NO. 320083474 Bearing 1

17 |YSRM-4015 M40*1. 5P#% % 4542 8 Locked nut 1

18 |LT7B102201 P8*18LA 44 Pin 2

19 |IMB12-04BPSVCOK [M12 Sensor 1

20 |M12 SENSOR NUT [M12 Sensor #£tg M12 Sensor nut 2

21 [M12 SENSOR WASHER[M12 Sensor #[E M12 Sensor washer 2

22 |MC05080008 M5%0. 8P*8L ¥ B sA#% 4 Semi-rounded bolt 10

-29 -

) "DK401 6T/20T/24T/30T/32T

BRI

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

.
o
=

> &

CH.2
Product

N
X\

THRAEREEFFHLE

Introduction



2 7] & pr 3 ) ) ©0K4016T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T
. . . BRI E
Overview of tool magazine structure DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

2.3. 7T N En#EE

Assembly drawing for tool magazine

35Nm

ngi&jJﬁi)

"
N
=

> & e

CH.2
Product

Introduction

N
X\

EHRAEREEFE RS EHH



' CSHTCS  —
- }’ \ "DK401 6T/20T/24T/30T/32T

& B X7
DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

\éé?:

]7 E%%
Overview of tool magazine structure

2.3

2.3. 7T N Ryt &

Parts list for tool magazine

AR % 5o 4 HE |
[tem | Material No. Name Q' TY [Remark
1 D4B-B0 BT-60° 77 &% Tool pocket component 20/24 | BT-60°
2 (D401B24-CLO 24T-BT(60°) 77 # %42 Rotating disk component 1 |24T-60°
3 |D4B-5375HCW 530 M X 7718 4 Arm component 1 530
. D420-C0 20T{%2 %y )& 42 Driving component 1 20T

D424-C0 24T12 %y )% 48 Driving component 1 24T
5 |D4E24-601 530757 20/24T# A st Model component 1 53075
6 gzs;;gé:w DK40# # 44 Cable box set 1
7 |DD0100503 & # 1 h& Acrylic cover 1
8 |DD0100702 RA 4~ & Arc cover 1
9 [DD0101906 53070/75[E %k &% # 5k $ Arc cam cover 1| 2D
[0 DD0100101 #®4 % Rotation cover 1 20/24
DD0121001 24PVC3#5 % Rotation cover 1 24
11 |DE0106004 4% & B Wire box pedestal 1
12 |DE0101701 B ek JEE Origin sensor seat 1
13 |475083D38SD i #% Cam 1
14 |FR12175 M12 % #3% Ring 1
15 |SIM401501402  [M40*1.5P*14T#Z+8 Nut 1
16 |MC06100010-Z M6*1. OP*10L ¥ [ 38 #% 4 Semi-rounded bolt 27
Y ET T
17 NCW05080008-2 gim?%idid?bz;iisher 6
18 (MI06100010 M6*1. 0P*10L CAP 1
19 [(MI06100040 M6*1. 0P*40L CAP 20/24
20 [MI12175045 M12%1. 75P*45L CAP 4
X X i oz
21 DISWSIZSUN oo washer svasher :
22 |MIW06100012 M6*1. 0P*12L CAP+-F# CAP+Washer 2
23 |W12S M1240 B2 # B Thick washer 4
o120 01-203% 4% #% Number plaque 148 | wesna
e 01-24 01-243%#% 3% Number plaque 148 | watinu

- 31 -

CH.2

.
N
=

=\

N
X\

TR S A e

> & e

Product

Introduction



o ——

1 i W aa - ) DK40167T/ 20T/24T/30T/32T
L)

Control component " B X%

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

3. 1.1 mMfERE6T)

Configuration diagram for component

A |77 e &k

Driving motor

Cylinder

#k Wsensor (£ &)
04 | Confirmation sensor

(optional)

b oo B 2
T3
=z O (@]
A =
e
S

#] & A (&)

03 | Tool counting
position sensor

o5 |7 R 2 (E A

Tool disk origin sensor




— (iFI-ITﬂOI |
j:_: ;IJ] 7C 'f ) DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T

Control component R E P2

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

N

3. 1.1 Tt g [

Configuration diagram for component

7] #% J8 2k Sensor(ZE &)
Tool disk origin sensor

05

02 7] & FSensor

Tool pot down sensor

e W W
CH.3
pei A

)
2
=
e
o
)
=
3
(8]
=
o

71 & ESensor
Tool pot up sensor

7k 3 Sensor(GE #t)
Confirmation sensor(optional)

04

PN 2Rk

Driving motor

R fx

/ B |air cylinder

03 §i 71 A Sensor(igé ﬁﬂ)
Tool counting & position sensor

-33-



N

3.1.2 i+

% 4 7T A+

Control component

AT

HE 9

B4

Specifications for component function

.‘@ .

SI-ATC

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T

BRI

e W 9
CH.3

9% ¥E ] A 71 HE A% B ¥=
NO. Control Component Function Specification QTY
01 71 & Lt Sensor NNEMEL M12-PNP-NO-4mm 1
Tool pot up sensor Tool pot up
- 71 % F Sensor AERT M12-PNP-NO-4mm | 1
Tool pot down Tool pot down
% 71 & € 4 Sensor (i &) B R AL
03 Tool counting& Tool counting& M12-PNP-NO-4mm 1
position sensor position signal
= % LY
04 b4 Ji.Sens.or( #E) w37 .aﬂ 51;%. M12-PNP-NO-4rmm 1
Confirmation sensor Confirmation signal
#% LS A& 23
05 | 77#RESensor(ae) 7 38 R R M12-PNP-NO-4mm | 1
Origin sensor Origin signal
] #x &
LY R E IR AC 220V
A Driven moter Control tool disk AC 380V 1
CW and CCW running
FUR &x NELEITF
B @50x150L 1
Air cylinder Tool pocket up/down X

- 34 -

DK4016T/20T/24T/30T/32T Drum type tool magazine

pe T

°©
2
s
e
o
©)
=
=}
o
=
O




9022007 4dd

Le

8¢

6



ROYAL sy B A =]
Ee

fhE: RB4002206 HE1/2
fm4: 150-10000 BT40 g CATA0 K777 3=l
T e TR, HE o S
1 |R0021 3 g SCM415 R0021B
2 |R2725 FrKE S45C R2725A
3 |R2724 RIE S45C R2724A
4 |R10844 FlhRTE S45C R10844A
5 |R17723 e S45C R17723A
6 |R17725 i[ip=ssz S45C R17725A
7 |RI271 KERR S45C RI271A
8  |RO008 it NP S45C RO00SB
9  |R0010 Fil{& S NRER S45C RO0O10A
10 |R5198 rhE MR S45C R5198A
11 |R5199 rRE A FRER S45C R5199A
12 |R1122 B AR SCM415 R1122D
13 |R2728 WY SCM415 R2728A
14 |R10821 LN S45C R10821A
15 |NTIN7014-SS | (/NEER) 2LA-HSE014CT2G/G3P4
16 |R0013 AR EA SCM415 RO013C
17 |R1114 e S45C RI1114A
18 | YSFM70-P2 g)ﬁ’%ﬁ@%@% AR YSF M70+P2
19 |R4000 (E U=t S45C R4000A
20 |R9148 T K i S45C RO148A
21 |R1333 Tl i d IR | S45C R1333A
22 |HM6-P1.0-30 | [E[FE S ARFLIZSR 6 |M6xP1.0x30
23 |P32 0F 72 2 |ID31.7,W3.5
24 |BP32 0F 75 2 |ID31.7,W3.5




25 |HM6-P1.0-16  |[EIBE/SARFLIRLR 18 |M6xP1.0x16
26 |G55 O 2 |ID54.4,W3.1
27 |HM5-P0.8-40 | [EIGE/SFAEFLIRSS 6 | M5xP0.8x40
28 |P12 0F 72 2 |ID11.8,W2.4
29 |HM6-P1.0-40  |[EIBH/SAAFLIRASR 4 |M6xP1.0x40
30 |G4 oFi7:: 1 |ID23.4,W3.1

Pk TTmsk TLHmA

31 |EMS5-P0.8-6 CAVAY=BEL RS 1 |M5xP0.8x6

32 | AS568-046 0F 75 1 |ID107.67,W1.78

33 |PS 075 5 |ID4.8,W1.9

34 |CAT40-P027 SN 1 |CAT40(90009)

35 |GI35 0575 3 |ID134.4,W3.1

36 |G140 0F 75 3 |ID139.4,W3.1

37 |BP22 075 2 |ID21.8,W2.4

38 | A40-20.4-2.5 B A 56 |40%20.4%2.5

39 |G65 O 1 |ID64.4,W3.1

40 | TLK65-73 S IR 2 |65%73

41 |PIN5-16 oH R B 4 ¢ 5x16

42 |R1314 PHEENE SCM440 |1 [RI1314B

43 |R8585 I B FE R S45C 1 |R8585A

s |ysrigprs | EFISUERIEGE 1 |YSRMI6*PL.S
H4R)

45 |R1033 RERE R S45C 1 [RIO33E

46 |R1034 FRAS NS S45C 1 |R1034C

47 |R1035 EAVAEZES S45C 4 |R1035B

48 |R1032 FITIEE S45C 1 |R1032D

49  |SNA3-6 VI HI7K I () 4 [SNA3-6(90102)

50 |PT1/8 PT & ZEM54% 3 |PT1/87

51 |SM6-P1.0-10 JRC D [ T 0 1 |M6xP1.0x10

52 |RO071 ot il e SCM415 |1 |R0O07IC




Oil Outlet

Top View Of Head

Spindle oil cooling inlef

Spindle Air inlef

Ring spray inlef

2

_

e

5 W070201020806 Hose connector 3/8PTx1/4PHx90° 1
L w070201020710 Hose connector 1/4PTx1/4PHX90° 1 A TR e E&] Spindie ol cooling group |
3 W070202010116 Qil pipe 1/4PH-1B-6500L 2 A\ AERT |\ R& |\ TR | B\ EST) BME1055D3051 [HA) 1.1 |4
. /A 60:3% 1%00255%015)106135 w8 ME—1055B |#& g
2 W070201020906 Hose connector 1/2PTx1/4PHX90 2 A e o MR 5| © = |5t
1 W070203040030 Qil cooler RCC-10PTS3 1 % 188%11381% iﬁ%si%\%s:oo}i#ﬂ I% 2;1 2:;;}(3;5)9
ipti ~ 0.0 [£0.4] £1. TR AEIRAE]
NC. Part No Item Description Qty e BENE B mmEz 1"810%~12%%% :(gfg ig_g‘ iizz "ﬁaplﬁmplemh,,.,l.,g,co,m x| 01



AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
備註

AutoCAD SHX Text
熱處理

AutoCAD SHX Text
日期

AutoCAD SHX Text
材質

AutoCAD SHX Text
機型

AutoCAD SHX Text
核准

AutoCAD SHX Text
審查

AutoCAD SHX Text
設計

AutoCAD SHX Text
製圖

AutoCAD SHX Text
工程

AutoCAD SHX Text
版次

AutoCAD SHX Text
數量

AutoCAD SHX Text
角法

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖名

AutoCAD SHX Text
圖號

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更者

AutoCAD SHX Text
日 期

AutoCAD SHX Text
變更內容

AutoCAD SHX Text
編號

AutoCAD SHX Text
切削加工普通尺寸差

AutoCAD SHX Text
比例

AutoCAD SHX Text
普級

AutoCAD SHX Text
中級

AutoCAD SHX Text
精級

AutoCAD SHX Text
公稱尺寸

AutoCAD SHX Text
0~6

AutoCAD SHX Text
6~30

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.075

AutoCAD SHX Text
30~80

AutoCAD SHX Text
80~180

AutoCAD SHX Text
180~315

AutoCAD SHX Text
315~1000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000~2000

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.025

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P1.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.125

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
美奇林科技股份有限公司

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maple Technology CO.,LTD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Spindle oil cooling group

AutoCAD SHX Text
BME1055D3031

AutoCAD SHX Text
ME-1055B

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
林明楷

AutoCAD SHX Text
20230909

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Part No

AutoCAD SHX Text
Item

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil pipe

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201020906

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070203040030

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil cooler

AutoCAD SHX Text
RCO-10PTS3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hose connector

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070202010116

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201020710

AutoCAD SHX Text
W070201020806

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/2PTx1/4PHx90%%D

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PH-1B-6500L

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4PTx1/4PHx90%%D

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/8PTx1/4PHx90%%D

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil Outlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil Inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil Inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Oil Outlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Top View Of Head

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ring spray inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Spindle Air inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Spindle oil cooling inlet

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4


(1) oys Bujrojjoggr o
EREEET O]

JO,
= e R |
| D ® & @

! @m U 140us Bujan|IQ°E]

uol4031ul| anbao] 'y EEEdpatERY ]
mEsEegd =t L

A|quasso 3|ag-abuiy gl
EREREERE G

4.2 EH—BR: Parts list

a.ZSHE.

Leyarrsy



Keyarrswy

b.EHEE. (L W250 B E %)

Mark English description dgg;:tsifm Specification Sup 111) /l;er's Q:F :;lty
&t F i I imd Kt/ Emochst | EAEE st

1 Bearing cover ANffEGEE - CV010001 1

2 Reducing motor R VHP 1/165 220V | 2250124210 1| e EHR
3 Cover for internal shaft PililEGE R - CV010002 1

4 Reducing motor HERES - CV010003 1

5 Motor side chain wheel FE 7 (H i P12.7x15T 2211105700 1

6 Following chain (B RS40x73 2292191073 1

7 Torque limitation HIIR 25 - - 1

7-1 Limitation body MEles T 5 $25-8x3.5 KA-50 1

7-2 Copper bush Bk t=7 350x@60 1

7-3 Washer R t=4 ¢50.5x@95 221111127A 1

7-4 Shallow spring [ AY5E t=5 1

7-5 Fixing nut s M50x1.0 1

7-6 Brake pad (not rock wool) S Elay i) t=4 ¢50%95 2131600001 2

7-7 Driving side chain wheel FE SR P12.7*30T t=7.2 2211105710 1

8 Driving cover base (HEEEE R - CV010004 1

9 Hexagon screw AN/ FEIRSG M10x30L 2120606001 2

10 Sheet metal for electric panel EEIFEIN G 253%240 CV010005

11 Cover for chip exit EsEE - 2211105440 1

12 Round head inter-hexagon bolts [BITEN 7S AR M10x50L 2120706014 2

13 Drive axle module EEEh#haH W250 - 1

13-1 Chain wheel(for driving shaft) Sl (RSN C2052T8 D25 2211105720 2

13-2 Stopper screw 1T HERAR M6x10L 2120804005 2

13-3 Dual-circular head of parallel key P ED e W8xH7x30L 2126150001 2

13-4 Dual-circular head of parallel key P ED e WS8xH7x60L 2126150002 1

13-5 | Drive axle B E $25%450L | 2211110130 U] fieke B
13-6 | Combined bearing Tt K UCP205 | 2081815001 2

14 Cover plate o t=2mm CV010006 1

15 Linking plate #EIRAH W250; C2052 - ReESaT EARA
15-1 Linking plate FrL N P31.75xW250 - s IElF RS
152 Linking shaft R W250(=R/=0) | 2211105121 T | RS RS
15-3 Chain (inter join) FEIR(NETED C2052 2292172001 S| fGERETEIRAS
154 | Apron plate(R) AR =Hz0 | 2211106092

15-5 Chain whal (= A 20 W250 (D5x292) 2211105111 S IRERETEIERAR
15-6 Block plate 1AV W250 - fieaa T E RS
15-7 Apron plate(L) FEFER =H= 2211106082

158 Chain (out join) SRR C2052 | 2292172002 S| REEETEHIAS
15-9 Spring buckle JREE C2050 2124447001 -

16 Following shaft set EEhEAH W250 - - fieaa T E RS
16-1 | Following chain wheel B+ SEEE D44.5x22L | 2211105040 2| fratEnRs
16-2 Following shaft HE By (D20x 29\’; i_i(; 2211109160 U pesstmmis
17 PU wheel (Brake) PURH - ey 4= 2081203010 2

18 Nut RIS M24*P3 2121108011 2




	Parts list
	VMC4022 Parts list
	ME-1055 Bom List copy
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	BME1055D5004-ME-1055B伸縮護罩-V1
	圖紙和視圖
	模型


	ME-1055 Completely Sheet Metal
	圖紙和視圖
	模型

	圖紙和視圖
	模型

	圖紙和視圖
	模型

	圖紙和視圖
	模型

	圖紙和視圖
	模型

	圖紙和視圖
	模型

	圖紙和視圖
	模型

	圖紙和視圖
	模型


	ME-1055B CTS Assembly -V1
	圖紙和視圖
	模型


	ME-1055B Air pressure & lubrication assembly -V1
	圖紙和視圖
	模型


	ME-855B_1055B Lubrication distributiion system
	圖紙和視圖
	模型


	ME-1055B Ring spray-V1
	圖紙和視圖
	模型


	24-Tool changer parts list
	RB4002206 (1)
	RB4002206-BOM
	ME-1055B Spindle oil cooling group-V1
	圖紙和視圖
	模型


	Chain type chip conveyor parts list


